Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2023
TC Grun-Weil3 Stommeln (3151)
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Anlage
In den Benden, 50259 Pulheim-Stommeln
G 02238-4786060 info@tennis-stommeln.de

Hallenadresse
In den Benden , 50259 Pulheim Stommeln
G 02238 3226 sean@tenniskonzept.de

Sportwart/in
Dumberth, Moritz
T 0176 31563555 moritz.dumberth@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mayrhofer, Anke
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Luan Henze

m 0176 61204780; info@sunball-tennis.com
Knaben 15 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Caspar Grunert

m 0173 8885980; ben.grunert@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Henze, Luan
Scharrer, Leon
Hudetz, Luke
Beeskow, Maximilian
Henze, Toni
Grunert, Caspar
Engelhardt, Phil
Lordt, Tom
Morjan, Felix
Alberding, Johan
Schmidt, Mika
Breiter, Tim
Stahle, Peter
Fink, Jakob
Scharrer, Felix
Allmer, Florian
Brugger, Jannik
18 Abs, Simon
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10911984
10839933
11158217
10839934
11158218
11160862
11160700
10914555
10914557
10918319
10839939
10839940
11160719
11097451
11163640
11095601
11097454
11000012
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LK24,7
LK25,0
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